

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3312/2015

GUNDLURI GOVINDA REDDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MALLU VENKATARAMANA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/10/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)
(mentioned by)

Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the next week.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.10.27
16:13:53 IST
Reason: