

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3312/2015

GUNDLURI GOVINDA REDDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MALLU VENKATARAMANA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-10-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th November, 2023.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)